17 Agustos 2012 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi

ENDEKS(6)
DEMRKRAL(1)
NURGULUM®)
BUSHRA(5)
NESRETTIN DAYI(3)
LIDERSOY(2)

TURAN PRENSES(10)
KEFERKUP GUZELI(8)

ONKAYA4)

10  INCIKAYA(7)

Yas
3yad

3yde
3ykd
3ydd
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3ykd
3yke

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)23.000 &
1.)5.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

YUSUFCAN- CLVAL
DEMRKAZIK - GOKSU
TAMERINOGLU - INCIGICEGH
EVAEL (FL) - DICLEHAN
TOSUR - COONDIONES
LIDERCAN - MERVEG(L
SERDARHAN - GERVEN
YASARCK - EDUS
ATACAN- MNE10

YILDZOGLU - SARGICEK

Maiden/DHOW
2)9.200 ¢
2)2.300 %
Siklet Jokey
55 ASOZEN
57 GOKH.GOKGE
55 O.KAYA
55 U.POLAT
57 AKURSUN
57 OYILDIRIM
55 GOK BEKTAS
51 K.AYKUL
52 H.SARIDAL
50 ZAGUN

Sahip
UGU. TANIR

AYS. KURTEL
ZEK. KARATAS

S. SEL. TASBEK

BES. GUNDUZELI

GOK. ALVEROGLU

K. ATURAN
DEN. KUGUK
ETH. KAYA

REM KAYA

57 kg,

3)4.600 &
3)1.150 ¢

Antrenérii
S.TEKDOGAN

ZTEMUGIN
MSOYLU
S.TASBEK
MES.AKBULUT
C.TURAN
S.TEKDOGAN
C.TURAN
MSOYLU

MSOYLU

Derece

1.21.26

1.21.52

1.21.56

1.22.04

1.23.16

1.23.40

1.23.57

1.24.01

1.25.07

1.26.18

istanbul Hipdromu (59. Yans Giinii)

1200 Cim
4.)2.300 ¢
4)575¢
Gy AGF St Fark

1,70 9 15Boy
2,45 10 Boyun
2,85 6 3Boy
3,30 8
9,50 2
740 5
41,10 7
20,20 4
79,60 1
23,70 3

G Gk.

HP
48

28

33

22

GANYAN(6) :1,70 4, IKILi(1/6) 3,85 b, SIRALI IKILi(6/1) :8,30 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/1/9) 3,34 +, PLASE(1) :1,30 +, PLASE(6) :1,15 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/6) 3,40 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/9) 3,60 ¢, PLASE
IKILi(6/9) 3,40 #, 1. CIFTEQ/6) 6,15 £



